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CCVD Regionalmeisterschaft Süd - 04.02.2023
Starterliste

Peewee Cheer Level 0

1 CCC Glitter Chiemsee Cheer Company - TuS Prien BY

2 DCA Genesis, ESV München ESV München e.V. Dynamic Cheer Ath-

letics

BY

3 Fireflies TSV Haar e.V. BY

4 Glamorous Berry TSG Salach / Glamorous Cheerleader BW

5 Impact Tinies TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

6 Little Diamonds DJK Falke Nürnberg BY

7 MAGIC Stars TV 1868 Burghausen BY

8 Obsidian Sparks USC Heidelberg e.V. BW

9 Red Hot Chilis Blaze TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

10 Rising Stars 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Star-

lights e. V.

BY

11 Snowflakes Post-Sport-Gemeinschaft Mannheim e.V. BW

12 SRS Toxin 1.AFC Straubing Spiders e.V. BY

13 SVO Panthers Cheerleader Peewee SV Obertraubling BY

14 Tiny Royals 1. American Football Club Bamberg Be-

ars 1986 e.V.

BY

15 Wolfpack Puppies Club am Marienberg e.V. BY

Peewee Cheer Level 1

1 Fierce Athletics Sparkle TV 1873 Würzburg e.V. BY

2 Fierce Cats CCW 1960 Mannheim BW

3 Gators Rise Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V. BY

4 Impact Shorties TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

5 Manx Golden Paws Cheerleader e.V. BW

6 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA Tinies 1“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

7 Obsidian Flames USC Heidelberg e.V. BW

8 Phoenix Shine American Sports Club Regensburg

Phoenix e.V.

BY

9 Red Hot Chilis Sparks TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

10 Royal Cheer Peewees Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY

11 Shining Stars 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Star-

lights e. V.

BY

12 Sparks TSV Haar e.V. BY
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Peewee Cheer Level 2

1 Impact Littles TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

Junior Cheer Level 1

1 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA J1“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

2 Obsidian Smoke USC Heidelberg e.V. BW

3 Youth Infinitys VfR Jettingen 1923 e.V. BY

Junior Cheer Level 2

1 BlackEagles Juniors TV Bad Mergentheim e.V. BW

2 CCC Shine Chiemsee Cheer Company - TuS Prien BY

3 Cougars CCW 1960 Mannheim BW

4 DCA Evolution, ESV München ESV München e.V. Dynamic Cheer Ath-

letics

BY

5 Ember TSV Haar e.V. BY

6 Fierce Athletics Rise TV 1873 Würzburg e.V. BY

7 Glamorous Ruby TSG Salach / Glamorous Cheerleader BW

8 Impact Shine TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

9 MAGIC Shade TV 1868 Burghausen BY

10 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA J2“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

11 Obsidian Fire USC Heidelberg e.V. BW

12 Phoenix Ruby Red American Sports Club Regensburg

Phoenix e.V.

BY

13 Red Hot Chilis Smoke TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

14 Royal Cheer Juniors Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY
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Junior AllGirl Level 3

1 Gators United Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V. BY

2 Impact Youth TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

3 InCredible Turnverein Augsburg 1847 e.V. BY

4 NBC White Galaxy TSV Obernsees e.V. BY

5 Red Hot Chilis Embers TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

6 Shooting Stars 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Star-

lights e. V.

BY

Junior Coed Level 3

1 Panthers CCW 1960 Mannheim BW

Senior Allgirl Level 2

1 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA Lady 2“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

2 Obsidian Phoenix USC Heidelberg e.V. BW

3 Phoenix Black American Sports Club Regensburg Phoe-

nix e.V.

BY

Senior Allgirl Level 3

1 Diamonds Elite DJK Falke Nürnberg BY

2 Fire TSV Haar e.V. BY

3 MAGIC Smoke TV 1868 Burghausen BY

4 Royal Queens TSG 1862 Weinheim e.V. BW

5 V-Town Panthers Cheerleader - Classy

Cats

SC Vachendorf BY
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Senior Allgirl Level 4

1 Caracals Golden Paws Cheerleader e.V. BW

2 Impact 4orce TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

3 Phoenix Gold American Sports Club Regensburg Phoe-

nix e.V.

BY

4 Red Hot Chilis Glow TSV Gaimersheim e.V. BY

Senior Allgirl Level 5

1 Impact Elite TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

Senior Allgirl Level 6

1 Munich Cheer Allstars “MCA Lady 6“ TSV Turnerbund München e.V. seit 1882 BY

Senior Allgirl Level 7

1 Phoenix TSV Haar e.V. BY

Senior Coed Level 3

1 Kodiak Bears 1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Be-

ars 2002 e.V

BY

2 V-Town Panthers Cheerleader - Dashing

Panthers

SC Vachendorf BY
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Senior Coed Level 4

1 InVasion Turnverein Augsburg 1847 e.V. BY

2 Royal Cheer Force Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V. BY

3 TVC Allstars | EXCITE Turnverein Cannstatt 1846 e.V. BW

Senior Limited Coed Level 5

1 Starlights 1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Star-

lights e. V.

BY

Senior Limited Coed Level 6

1 Impact Crush TSV Pfuhl 1894 e.V. BY

2 Inferno TSV Haar e.V. BY

3 Tigers CCW 1960 Mannheim BW
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